| Department of Anaesthesiology-VIMS & RC, Bangalore66 |
Postgraduate teaching programme for August 2025
Date Day || Topic: Respiratory System Presenter Moderator
oud/zs Fri Seminar: Anatomy of larynx Dr. Rakshita Dr. Anand
02/8/25 || sat
03/8/25 || Sun
04/8/25 | Mon || Case presentation: 45 year old female with bronchial asthma posted for Dr. Ravikiran Dr.
ﬁ laparoscopic cholecystectomy Umamaheshwai /
Dr. Gopikrishna
osfé/zs Tue Seminar: Ventilation perfusion relationships Dr. Niyas Dr. Vasudev
06/8/25 || Wed || Journal club: Harde Mi, Kamble T, Ramchandani P. Apneic anesthesia with || Dr. -Dr. Akshatha
THRIVE for pediatric bronchial foreign body removal: A case series. Saudi) || Harichandan .
Anaesth 2023;17:239-41
07/8/25 || Thu SGD:Trncheo-hﬁnchial tree Dr.Prashant ||, Dr. Aruna
08/8/25 || Fri “Seminar: Regulation & mechanics of respiration Dr. Rakesh Dr. Bhargavi
09/8/25 || sat -
10/}/25 Sun
illhIZS Mon || Case presentation: 65 year old male with left sided bronchiectasis posted Dr. Sushrita Dr. Rajashree
' for left pneumonectomy :
H/F/ZS Tue Semlnai’: Transport of oxygen & carbon-dioxide in blood Dr. Sinchana Dr. Likitha
B/h/ZE | wed || Journal club;Rui Xia, Jinjin Xu,Hong Yin;Intravenous Infusion of Dr. ' Dr. Soumiya
' Dexmedetomidine Combined Isoflurane Inhalation Reduces Oxidative Manjunath
Stress and Potentiates Hypoxia Pulmonary Vasoconstriction during
One-Lung Ventilation in Patients;Mediators of Inflammation
Volume 2015, 7 pages
14/@(25 Thu SGD: Bedside & advanced PFT’s Dr. Preeti Dr. Sarath
15/8/25 | Fri || GH
|
16/8/25 || sat
17/8/25 || Sun
18/8/25 || Mon || Case presentation: 55 year old male with history of COPD posted for Dr. Sreya Dr. Natesh
- || exploratory laparotomy for intestinal obstruction Parayil'
19/8/25 || Tue Seminar: Anatomical & Physiological _déadspaoe - Dr. Bhoomika || Dr.Sameera
| . '
20/8/25 || Wed || Journal club: Saracoglu A, Saracoglu KT, Garg R. A novel perspective on Dr. Sowmya Dr. Shishir
i the use of intraoperative highflow oxygen delivery systems. Indian J
| Anaesth 2025;69:523-5.
21):’8/25 Thu Faculty lecture: Bronchodilators Dr.
§ Hemashree
22/8/25 || Fri Seminar: ICD insertion Dr. Hitheyshi Dr. Darshan
Frofessor & HOD Anassthesiology

and Qnticgl Care ~

G, Whitsheld, Bengalsro<6




’
23 Sat
24/8/25 || Sun
25/8/25' | Mon || Case presents'tion: 35 year old female with obstructive sleep apnea -~ Dr. Lokesh Dr. Swati

posted for uvulo-pharyngo-palaotoplasty

26/8/25 || Tue Seminar: One-lung ventilation Dr. Yashwitha || Dr. Neha
27/8/25 || Wed | GH pulmonology | Dr. Natesh
28/8/25 || Thu Interdepartmental meet: Pulmonary function tests Dr. Natesh
29/8/25 || Fri || CPC & Mortality meet '
30!&25 Sat
31!8(25 Sun
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